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 MACOUFIM COUNMTY, ILLINOIS
MOMFARTISAN ELECTION ‘
_ NOVEMBER 5, 1991
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T MACOUFIN COUMTY, ILLINOIS
 NONFARTISAM ELECTION
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MONFARTISAN ELECTION
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Lo MACOURPIN COUNTY, ILLINOILS
__ NONFARTISAN ELECTION
~MOVEREBER S, 1991

% % ¥ CONTIMUED % x x Cap
CARLINVILLE COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT # 1
MEMEBERS OF THE ROARD OF EDUCATION - 4-YEAR TERF
VOTE FOR 4

1 ROBERT J. STIDHAM
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MACOUFIM COUNTY, ILLINOIS
NOMFARTISAN ELECT IOM
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1921

DISTRICT # 1

MEMBERS OF THE ROARD OF EDUCATION - UNEXPIRED 2-YR. TERM
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L HMACOURIN COUNMTY, ILLIMOIS
MOMFARTISAMN ELECTION

_ MOVEMBER S, 1991
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BALLOT FOR CARLIMVILLE COMMUMITY UMIT SCHOOL DISTRICY #1

USE SURFLUS MOMIES FOR KIMDERGARTEM AND FRE-SCHOOL
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LJACOURIN COUNTY, ILLIMOILS
_ MONFARTISAN ELECTION

MOVEMBER %, 1991

FRANKLIN COMMUNITY UMIT SCHOOL DISTRICT # 1
_ MEMBERS OF THE EDARD OF EDUCATION
VOTE FOR | i
. KATHRYN A. TURMNER
_ DARRYL, L. SMITH
EDWARD BERGSCHMEIDER
ROBERT (EOE) E. CARROLL
.~ 5 _ CHARLOTTE SMITH WOODYARD
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e SHACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
\  NOMFARTISAM ELECTION
‘ g URDUEMBER (5. 1991
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2 FRAMELIN CORMMUMITY UMIT SCHOOL DISTRICT 8 1
MEMERERS OF THE BDARD OF EDUCATIONM
VOTE FOR 4
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MACOUFIN COUMTY, ILLIMOIS
MONFARTISAM ELECTION
,,,,, _NOVEMEBER S, 1991
MORTHWESTERN COMPUNITY UMIT SCHOOL DISTRICT # 2
MEFMEBERS OF THE ROARD OF EDUCATION
VOTE FOR 4 ; i
1 . SHERRI L. BUTCHER
2 ETTA C. FRANK
= WILLIAM G. HaAYS
4 DAVID L. RIESENEBERGER
0 R C0Y K. WELLER
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MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLIMOIS
MONFARTISAN ELECTION

oMOVERBER S 19291
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 NORTHWESTERM COMMUMITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT #

00462 WESTERN FMOUMD

0052 SO0UTH PALMYRA

MEMBERS OF THE ERDARD OF EDUCATION

... VOTE FOR _4
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1 TeBwervates. |
2  Undervotes
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MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATIOM
VOTE FOR 4.
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= MACOURIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
_ NONMFARTISANM ELECTIOM
MOVEMEBER 5, 1991

% % ¥ COMTINUED % % % . ey
FAMHAMDLE COFMUNMITY UMIT SCHOOL DISTRICT # TWO
MEMEERS OF THE EOARD OF EDUCATION
VOTE FOR 4
1 T DBEBBY YARI
2 LYNDA ROVEY

= RICHARLD LYONS
4 Overvaotes
o Undervotes
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- MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLIMDIS

MONFARTISAN ELECTION

_MOVEMEER S, 1991

1 Ballots Cast — GIRARD 3

 GIRARD COMMUMITY UMIT SCHOOL DISTRICT & 2
MEMEERS OF THE ROARD OF EDUCATION
VOTE FOR 4
e 2 HMARVIM FIERSOM
3 JERRY ROSEMBERG =~ .
4 MAaRY E. CRAWFORD
: S GEDRGE HART
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0020 MILWOOD 2 i qE 26 23 LA 7 16
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e MACOURPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
_MONFARTIGAN ELECTION

NOVEMEER &,

w o

% % % CONTIMUED % % % 2
GIRARD COMMUNMITY UMIT SCHOOL DISTRICT # &

£4)

MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION
VOTE FOR 4

1.0 UPITH A. BIVIN
2 Overvotes
2 Aindervotes

4 Ballots Cast ~ VIRDEM 4

VIRDEM COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT # 4

MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION
VOTE FOR &

ey -RANTEL O°BRIEN
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e MACOUFP TN COUNTY . TLLINOIS

MOMFARTISAN ELECTION
LONOVEMBER S, 1991

% % % COMTIMUED x % % i
VIRDEM COMMUNMITY UMIT SCHOOL DISTRICT # 4

 MEMBERS OF THE BODARD OF EDUCATION .
VOTE. FOR. =
1 LEE GARRISOM
2 SUSAM ROHRER o
i 3 TOM MORELOCK
4 RODGER #&. SMITH - .
L s L ONRT YO e
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e MACDUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
NONFARTISAN ELECTION
JNOVEMBER 5, 1921

% % % COMTIMUED % % %

 VIRDEN COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT # 4
MEMBERS OF THE EBOARD OF EDUCATION
T VOTE FOR 3

; 5

LUndervotes
2 Ballote Cast — MPo OLIVE 5.

MT. DEIVE COMMUMITY UNIT SCHDOL DISTRICT 8 5

MEMEBERS OF THE EROARD OF EDUCATION _ Mt .
VOTE FOR _4
B it PASTROMICH IIX.
4 MARTLYN BRUMNWORTH =
2. ... ROBERT G. QSMOE

% % % CONTINUED % % x

B 3 N L) i WS

0003 STAUMTOM 3 i Ly
00046 MT. OLIVE 1 i
0007 MT. OLIVE 2 .
0008 MT. OLIVE = i e
0009 MT. OLIVE 4 .

oo MY, DLIVE. 5 SR
VBEIE WL TRV & il
SRR SIERIN B el et e A Gl

0013 CAHOKIA 2 B : : LRl
Q015 CAHOKEA 4 . . . . ... -
0022 GIRARD 1 5

T 0023 GIRARD 2 PN
0024 VIRDEN ¢

" 0025 YIRDEM 2 g 139

0026 VIRDEMN = it 5 A0

Lo QQRT VIRDEN 4 o T A AT A 4, A

0044 NORTH OTTER _ T
TOTAL. e i : i e WA,

591

Fage . 17 “Lv”

P P
e 2 0
Vg - RSO, - - TR UGt -
7% G sy
T ARG 4
41 o6 29
om0 o T5
86 85 44
i T o] e 4

< . 1
0 AN

B8 n e B,y 206



et

" T PO T e L 6k 0 6 1O G =i Coig Soin Fage
7806 . 3-Nov-1991
JMACOGURIN COUMTY, ILLIMOLIS
 MONPARTISAM ELECTIOM
NOVEMEER S, 1991

% % % COMTINUED % % % o .
MT. OLIVE COMMUMITY UMIT. SCHOOL DISTRICT # S

MEMEBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION j i,
VOTE FOR 4
bl QHN M. SKERTICH
2 W. SCOTT MATHIS
3 MICHAEL L. FAVRE
4 J. KENT FOTILLOD
S5 Overvotes
% ¥ % COMTINUED * % % B
gha i i i ‘ PR TN M PN R
0003 STAUNTOM = e 2 e R < =
OROS M. BRIVE ¥ s L I S i SN Y 66 24
0007 MT, OLIVE 2 Al i i 50 8% 100 26
0008 MYT. OLIVE 3 G - . U
0009 MT. OLIVE 4 a5 =51 an 13
0010 MT. OLIVE 5 ¢ b R L L L
0011 MT. OLIVE & 48 89 o am
0012 CAHOKIA 1 4 0 gl SR i i
0013 CAHOKIA 2 1 g kS 2
0015 CAHOKIA 4 6 TRAAY - P RS 2 .
TOTAL 245 a1 a4 155 1

B OO s Oy o
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 MACOUFIM COUMTY, ILLINDIS
NONFARTISAN ELECTION
NOVEMEER 5, 1991

% % ¥ COMTIMUED % % % : ]
MY . DLIVE CORMUMITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT # S
MEMBERS OF THE ROARD OF EDUCATION
VOTE FOR 4
1 Undervotes
2 Ballots Cast — STAUMTON &

 STAUNTON COMMUMITY UMIT SCHOOL RISTRICT # &

MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION
VOTE, FOR 4

<
AR

4 RICHARD M. HENRY = i
5 MILFORD TOMPKINS

% % % CONTIMUED % % % M.

L pe Bt N, L
0001 STAUMTON 1 b
0002 STAUNTOM 2 SRR TR O :
0002 STAUNTON 3 11
0004 STAUNTON 4 , RSN TS ’
0005 STAUNTOM & ;
0006 MT. OLIVE 1. L
0007 MT. OLIVE 2 66
0008 MT. OLIVE & : 7
0009 MT. OLIVE 4 68

. 0010 MT. OLIVE 5 i 38
0041 MI. OLIVE & . . b 47
D A R TR
0013 CAHOKIA 2 4
0015 CAHOKIA 4 9.
0028 DORCHESTER 1 A
0029 DORCHESTER 2 L A b 2
Wi . S 290 1,

165
. a9

=18

254

R

162
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147
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106
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MACOUFIN COUMTY, ILLINOIS
NONFARTISAN ELECTIOM
MOVEMEER 5, 1991

% % % COMTIMUED 2 % % Ll ‘
STAUMTOM COMMUMITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT # 6
MEMBERS OF THE ERBOARD OF EDUCATION i
VOTE FOR 4

1 U DERRIE MASIMELLI
2 DOMALD L. STEVENS — e
3 ROBERT MICHAEL ROTSCH
4 JAMES A, SCHULTZE A

o F e - DELHFAR M. FELM
* % % CONTIMUED * % x

- .
s 1::--_-,--2--:-.u-:';---%u-4-:-,-:@_'_-5'

0001 STAUNTON 1 ; , &3 460 78 . 6b
o002 STOUNTON 2. A : i 60 N T 76 My &
0003 STAUNMTON 3 _ , 109 110 194 118 199
0004 STAUNTON 4. .. .. A S PR a0 - RSN 5 & ORI | . ARORRRBY -, AN .
0005 STAUNTOM 5 L =0 &4 96 s &7
0008 MT. OLIVE 3 e R B B Y Rl (L s e B N o LR i o B
0028 DORCHESTER 1 ) 3 . N e 7 8
0029 DNORCHESTER 2 Li1e : ylid i - L B | Ll 0

"TOTAL , , 370 ADE || ant | gwh | ehs
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18227219  S-Nov-1991

T

MACOUFIN COUMTY, ILLIMOIS
NONFARTISAN ELECTION
_MOVEMEER 5, 1991

¥ % ¥ COMTIMUED % % % } A
STAUMTON COMMUMITY UMIT SCHOOL DISTRICT 8 &
MEMRERS OF THE ROARD OF EDUCATION

VOTE FOR 4
2 Overvotes .
3 Undervotes

4 Ballots Cast - WAVERLY &6

0002 STAUNTON
0002 STAUNTON
0004 STAUNTOM
0005 STAUMTOM : g .
0008 MT, OLIVE 3 s Tl ety L B S P
0028 DORCHESTER 1

DL O U S

" 0029 DORCHESTER 2 s

0044 MORTH OTTER Uil
0052 MORTH FALMYRA 1 i

TOTAL

o | ]
b 1,--.--.‘-. O U

aE 4 AN
. R 183
54 10 ey - A
¢ ARREAOEI SO {1,
%8 6 95
- ..4_-,- e w -0. LR -20
7 2 17
1 0 2
244 37 748
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i il i NCOUPTN COLUNTY o TLLINDIS.
MOMFARTISAN ELECTION
LNGGEmMEER 5o 1929
WAVERLY COMMUMITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT # &
MEMEERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION — 4-YEAR TERHM
VUTE FOR = i i 0
A St C_LONNMIE COLBURN
2  RICHARD FALUSKA LG
3 PATRICIA DUEWER WHALEM
4 - Overvates
S Undervotes
i AL ; s e e e B L e R
0044 MORTH OTTER. Sk Q b 0 P
0052 NORTH FALMYRA % . . o . i : . BN 0 Qi )
E 1 SO 4 , i , : e, O 0 O

OO o
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MACOUFIM COUNTY, ILLIMNOIS
MONFARTISAN ELECTION )
MOVEMBER 5, 1991

_ WAVERLY COMMUNMITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT # 6

MEMERERS OF THE BROARD OF EDUCATION - UNEXFPIRED 2-YR. TERM

VOTE FOR = 2 i i Gl
3 WILLIAM W. WILLIAFS
Vi LARRY M. GREENM
4 2 Overvotes
4 Undervotes el
4 5 Ballots Cast - GILLESFIE 7
(i A P e SR s 0 DA =)
0008 MT. OQLIVE = Wl NN . 5 i . <
0012 CAHORIA 1 Sy s P o e B 26
0013 CAHOKIA 2 i Jug Sl : = S - X 283
GOl CoRORT e cat sl o el e v 4 : L SRR R B e i o 140
0015 CAHOKIA 4 : i . : R
6016 BEAHOKIA 5o TSN S T ey R A R G S .
0017 HOMEY FOIMT v , - . . . 8
Oga28 BOREHESTER. 2 AL b : Cag s i - . 108
0020 BILLESPIE 1. f - - . p <
0031 GILLESEIE 2 S - . » 112
Bo=2 Gl ESPIE = - . - » iy
00232 GILLESFIE 4 A O e e I R S R e
0034 GILLESFIE 5 . a N 3 250
Laagss BILLESEIE & il = = - 149
0026 BRUSHY FOUND " - & i
0044 MORTH OTTER Q.. 0 0 0 U
0048 HILYARD , | O . \
300 L Sedl 2 B e R ) SHLIE e R B e e R e e . g0
0052 MORTH FALFYRA 1 _ L , SR Q 4] il )
2 1 | WY R SR i SRS ] . 0 . QUL ) : W B3 % MR

T,
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[ A = A PO 5 R S 0k S & YO Pkl =vj =
geagoap ) doNow-1591

MEMEBERS OF THE
VOTE FOR. 4.
s A
Z

4

b

b7 el

G e

TLLINOIS

_MNONFARTISAN ELECTION

CMOVEMRER %5,

ROARD OF EDUCATIOM

KEMMETH I, LARGIO

JAMES "“JEEF" TAYLOR ™~
ROBERT W. SHOLTIS

InA KAY BLEVINS

RAMDY KEIRLE

¥ % % COMTINUED * %

0048 HILYARD
0049 FOLK
TOTAL

0008 MT. OLIVE %

0012 CAHOKIA 1 5
0013 CAHOKIA 2 :

0014 CAHOKIA &

0015 CAHOKIA 4

0016 CAHOKIA 5

0017 HOMEY FOINT

DORCHESTER 2

0020 GILLESPIE 1

0031 GILLESFIE 2

0032 GILLESFIE =

0022 GILLESFIE 4 4
0034 GILLESFIE S5 ;

0025 GILLESFIE & il
0036 ERUSHY MOUND

GILLESFIE COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT # 7

2 i

1 2 o .| £
oo mnwweuiiensnp et moena '.-'"."".,

R o 17 7 Ml 12 N é..
11 Wy & bn ol 8 A
118 61 43 e e
- RS AN T - TSR
o - 8 8 s 5
> {0 OIS b = ISt LR R I
4 ; 2 M 57 3
a3 W 5 = S P e
&1 el Ry D0 48 5
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0029 BORCHESTER 2

B TATENENT 9F.VOTES
18:37:27  2-Nov-1991

C A S v Fage 25

L MACOUPIN COUMTY, ILLINOIS
MOMFART ISAN ELECTION
 NOVEMEER 5, 1991

* % % CONTIMUED * % *

GILLESFIE COMRMUMITY UMIT SCHOOL HiSfRICT # ?

MEMBERS OF THE RBOARD OF EDUCATION
VOTE FOR 4
1. TNICKI DEMWITT
2 . JOHN A. RIEBES "~
Yz, TERRY . WARGD
4 _Overvotes
) Undervotes

0008 MT. OLIVE =
0012 CAHOKIA
001z CAHOKIA
0014 CAHOKIA
0015 CAHOKIA
0016 CAHOKIA S
0017 HONEY FOINT

AR OE R

0020 GILLESPIE
0021 GILLESFIE
0022 GILLESFIE
0033 6ILLESPIE
0024 GILLESFIE
0025 GILLESFIE

[ R BRI O

00326 BRUSHY HMOUND

0048 HILYARLD

0049 FOLK

TOTAL

- e

__1---._-'2--.!--E‘,.pn-an4-u--vubgfl‘

19 e 15 - 12
TR ki AN L e
Rl 103 137 17 187
....... 10z L A e S - SR *
a1 (G 16 1 59
o v TR TR TR DS
5 b 3 0 5
68 | ANy L .84

91 42 43 L -

Z7 AL | R 3 4.3 ARSI -

Ny 40 29 | 43 i 58
CurelL L e DR L R L S i LR
132 &% 74 8.0 Oue
L G R 15 97
S = 's) i o =
B LA - DL 0. N
0 0 0 O 0
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18:57:41 B-Nov-1991
CaRJRCOURIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
MONFARTISAN ELECTION
it MOVEMEER 5, 1991
.1 Ballotsg Cast ~ BUNKER HILL 8
BUNKER HILL COMMUMITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT # 8

. MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION

VOTE FOR 4
2. AU D L. SCHELDT

3 LOUIS REDDO gl
4 JOHM “JAY" McCURDY

5 RETTY PHELFS v
% % % COMYTIMUED % 2 %

¥ e

0028 DORCHESTER 1 ; 40
QU229 BORCHESTER 2 ... o b 3B o ) 4
00z3 GILLESFIE 4 : 4 , 2
0045 BUNMKER HILL L . .. ... I e et NSRRI 1
00446 BUMKER HILL 2 B | _ , il N
Q047 BUMNKER HILE & ... . . G R AN »..204 .
0048 HILYARD ; 15
OUve MEIOHEON B8 e GBI SO 1,

TOTAL i : P 470

Fage
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20 22 20 29
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2 e - SONTRGIN, -
S RN . 8= 0. 99
48 4 42 48
1 RPN @ TN I SRETN
i 10 7 10
33 . e v i
200 288 212 a7e
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0028 DORCHESTER 1 ai 0 =8
0029 DORCHESTER 2 Ly ‘ . Wep )4 1
0033 GILLESFIE 4 ; & & ! 0
0045 RUNKER HILL 1 i g o s 0 68
OGRS BUNKER WELL 2. o Y 42 0 54
G047 BUNMER HILE. B - .o P R I
0048 HILYARD v 11 0 13
0049 FOLK . . i gl ol . (g B L
0055 BRIGHTON i ‘ . ! i
00%6 BRIGHTOM 2 R L W0 5.+ 8
0057 BRIGHTON 3 _ d d .
0058 SHIPMAM 1 . : : LAk K R TR
0059 SHIFMAN Z _ : i . 4
00460 SHIFMAN = Sl e Y e e ¢
0061 CHESTERFIELD 1 e : W P L
0062 CHESTERFIELD 2 LA 0 O i e 3
TOTAL i e : 227 1 3 4

] U el e = gL . 0.F v 1e s . £.8087
1R7:46 E-Mov-1991 il Eh v
MACOUFPIN COUNMTY, ILLINOILS
MONFARTISAM ELECTION
MOVEMBER S, 1991

¥ % % CONTIMUED % % ¥

 BUNKER HILL COMMUMITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT # 8

MEMBERS OF THE EOARD OF EDUCATION
VOTE FOR 4
1 U BARY G. RULL
2 Overvotes o sl
= Undervotes
4 Ballots Cast - SODUTHWESTERMN 2 . .
SOUTHWESTERM COMMUMITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT # 9
MEMEBERS OF THE ROARD OF EDUCATION ;
VOTE FOR 4
s “RON RKRUSE &

_%_% % CONTIMUED % % %
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MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINDIS
NONFARTISAN ELECTIOM
 MOVEMBER 5, 1991

* % % CONMTIMUED % * % ; ‘ \
SOUTHWESTERN COMMUMITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT # 9
MEMRERS OF THE ROARD OF EDUCATIONM

&

lesG

cal

VOTE. FOR .. 4

1. T EaRL Lo NIXOM

2 M. bl MWEBE" CLNNIHGHAM .. .-

- 2 TARLEME LAHR
4  (Overvotes 7
5 _Undervotes
A ol TP RO - RPN PR

00446 RBUNKER HILL 2 , _ 2 2 yis W
0048 HILYARD i 4 A di B e RS T  DNTRIRE R ARG 24
G049 FPOLK , A , 0 0 0 0 O
0055 EBRIGHTOM 1 67 A4 468 O 74
0056 BRIGHTOM 2 12 i o 15 0 S
Q0%7 BRIGHTOM = , i A i Bestn U o NORREARI 1 Eor RIS 3 e SO SERIT o PSS i !
0058 SHIPMAM 1 X j ! 20 58 ¥ % LR
QOB SHEFMBMI 200 ¢ A AN e R MR 28 0, AL
0060 SHIFPFAM = Ak | 29 =0 WA )
0061 CHESTERFIELD 1 .. .. i i i .0 g BRI QL) S
00462 CHESTERFIELD 2 LT 45 S50 Q 59

T e I R T TR R M
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g:a7:55  S-Nov-1991

o MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS

MOMFARTISAN ELECTION
b LHNOVEMBRER S5, 1991
1 Ballots Cast — GREENFIELD 10
GREEMNFIELD COMMUMITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT # 10
MEMERERS OF THE EROARD OF EDUCATION

_VDTE_FOR_ .3
2 WILLIAM B, EDSTOM
- JOE ROBERTS ,
i 4  ROLAND W. SCHILD
S HOWARD R. PHILLIFS . ..
% % % CONTIMUED % % %
it L BN i
0067 WESTERM MOUMD 18
0064 BARR 1 R LA R e g Yy ol 9
0065 BARR 2 [ : 2

TOTAL . L L ; el B

PP . T
1= 12 9.
10 1% 9

1 0 Z

24 23 20 1
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B2a7:59  F-Mov- 1991

- MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
NONFARTISAN ELECTION
 NOVEMEER 5, 1991

* % % COMTIMUED *x % x
GREEMFIELD COMMUNITY UMIT SCHOOL DISTRICT ¥ 10

 MEMBERS OF THE ROARD OF EDUCATION

VOTE FOR 2
s oo 3o RE L TAR R HARR
2 _ Overvotes :
S Undervotes
4

Ballots Cast - LTICHEIELD 12 .

CLITCHFIELD COMMUMITY UNIT SCHOOL DRISTRICT # 12
_MEMBERS OF THE ROARD OF EDUCATION

VOTE FOR 4
s KAREM STEWART
% % % COMTINUED % % x

it X Loolithy b la: PRPENTDRe] - NEOEOR

0012 CAHOKIA 1 ST gk ) gl " 4 .
0017 HOMEY FOINT R e S b S A & 4
0018 SHAWS FOINT ] _ " . 4
0063 WESTERN MOUND i . R, Rl | i 2
0064 BARR 1 : 3 6 . A 5
0065 BARR 2 Ll e e B Bl Bl e il M il
TOIAL. . i A : i’ 0 8
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MACOUFIM COUNTY, ILLINDIS
NONFARTISAN ELECTION
NDVEMEER %, 1991

% % % COMTIMUED % % % _
LITCHFIELD COMMUNITY UMIT SCHOOL DISTRICT # 12
MEMEERS OF THE BUARD OF EDUCATION

VOTE FOR 4

L. JAMES E. SHITH
2 DAVID L. BISHOF
3 JEROAE EFFLIN
4 WILLIAM WINSTEAD ~..
L D5 .. DENNIS DWYER.
x % % COMTIMUED % % = el
i ; VA A i Ve nnpealonnsnrBenneneBapngus,
0012 CAHOKIA 1 , . e i & .. I e
0017 HOMEY FOINMT . it U i < I L0 s 82 D e
0018 SHAWS FOINT 0 0 0 0 0
00 1 R T e T , it 10 2 14 9 8



STATEMEMNT 0OF  VOTES CAST
18:28:08  3-Nav-1991
L FACOURIN COUMTY, ILLINOIS
MONFARTISAN ELECTION 1
MOVEMBER 5, 1991

% % ¥ CONMTIMUED x % % i _ 4! .
LITCHFIELD COMMUNMITY UNMIT SCHOOL DISTRICT # 12

MERBERS OF THE EROARD OF EDUCATION Bt
VOTE FOR 4

1 . Overvotes. ..

P _ Undervotes

3 Ballots Cast - LINEOLM 526, .. .

C LIMCOLN LAMD COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT # 52

TRUSTEES OF THE COMMUMITY COLLEGE DISTRICT
VOTE FOR 2
4 TJAMES E. ROWOLDT

5 DENNIS C. MIMER o

% % % DONTIMUED % % %

,,vlnun--vng

0002 STAUMTON = ) : : - i
00046 MT. OLIVE 1 » .
0007 MY, OL1IVE 2 . .
0008 MT. OLIVE = . .
0009 MT. OLIVE 4 . .
L0010 MT. OLIVE 5 Ll e e
o011 #Mv. OLIVE 6 . .
0012 CAHOKIA 1 i 4N 7
0013 CAHOKIA 2 . .
0015 CAHOKIA 4 s »
0017 HONEY FPOIMT : 0 e o AR
0018 SHAWS POIMT . SR NSlh R Ouwwneal
0019 NILWOOD 1 . .
0020 MILWOOD 2 LU i . .
0021 MILWOOD = . .
0022 GIRARD 1 . o
002z GIRARD 2 . «
- 0024 VIRDEN 1 . e
L0025 VIRDEM 2 . .
0026 VIRDEMN = | . .
0027 VIRIEWN 4 5 . .
004z SOUTH OTTER . .
0044 NORTH OTTER, . - "

0050 RIRD B : o % g e

£ ]

0051 SOUTH FALMYRA 1 B .
0052 SOUTH FPALMYRA 2 g0 e . .
0053 NMORTH FALMYRA 1 . .
0054 MORTH FaLMYRA 2 . »
00463 WESTERN MOUND ; : » _ .
0064 RARR 1. R A S e b S AR SRR
0065 BARR 2 UICAEA : "
S 0066 SEOTTRTELE "o (8 it il Lo RIS L
L TOTAL LS o, 0. 18
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MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
“ _ NONFARTISAN ELECTION
) e MOVEMBER S, 1991

% % % CONTIMUED % % % . AT |
27 LIMCOLM LAND COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT # 528
TRUSTEES OF THE COMMUNMITY COLLEGE DISTRICT

: VOTE FOR 2
’ 1 _AMTHONY T. (TOMY) DOELLFMAM
2 JAMES K. ZERKLE iy
i & . Overvotes
) 4 Undervotes ~owo -
5 Ballots Cast - LEWIS ANMD CLARK S36
L I N R R R R
) 0001 STAUNTON 1 : B % 4 o
T 0002 STAUNTOM 2 VAL SRR R R 55 " » i 202
‘ 0003 STAUNTON = 0 0 0 10 218
L 0004 STAUMTOM 4 b o L S
0005 STAUNTOM 5 o 4 i g 162
0006 MT., OLIVE 1 AN ENT RN RN ORI IR TR -
0007 MT. OLIVE 2 28 &4 i T 98 w“
0008 MT. OLIVE = ) L 0 I AT
0009 MT. OLIVE 4 21 29 0 il
0010 MT. OLIVE & a4 51 % L
0011 MT. OLIVE & i a3 77 0 65
0012 CAHOKIA 1 g i L VIR NI S e AR .
' 001% CAHOKIA 2 kS 1 0 4 b
ey 0014 CAHOKIA 2 i . iy i 140
‘ __0015 CAHOKIA 4. . . L 3 ok 0 4 41
ool CAHDKIA S RO L S SRS ST . - 158
0017 HOMEY POINT _ I & 0 8 42
0018 SHAWS FOINT i s PR AT REPLY RRCRY | WA R
0019 MILWOOD 1 _ 14 27 B &0
0020 NILWOOD 2 Sk A : - OGTIERY + 0 24 0
0021 MNILWOOD = , ‘ _ IR 0 A 28
& 0022 GIRARD 1 Bl e 0 IR
0023 GIRARD 2 , § . 89 151 3. e i
0024 VIRDEM 1 : B Lol S R L L SR O S
0025 VIRDEM 2 47 8z 1 12r
Hh 0026 VIRDEN 2 b e I R AL Sty BRI $ . j4m
i 0027 VIRDEMN 4 , .20 49 0 98 )
- 0028 DORCHESTER 1 . S e T s PIRRRROEY
0029 DORCHESTER 2 _ . i i 4 114
- 0050 GILLESFIE 1 L RERV I e e -
0031 GILLESFIE 2 4 : 4 o
0032 GILLESFIE 2 " A } i 79
0033 GILLESFIE 4 i " i MG
0024 GILLESFIE S i R s R e
0035 GILLESFIE & _ Gl y i . 149
o 0026 BRUSHY MOUND N AT & e bl S Lk B i L G L
) 0037 CARLIMVILLE 1 i " i 4 470
dm 0028 CARLINVILLE 2 . b & R
0039 CARLINVILLE = : . . ‘ 3P
0040 CARLIMVILLE 4 # R W A 83
0041 CARLIMVILLE % . i N 268
0042 CARLIMVILLE & . oo i i e s W S e B i
0043 SOUTH OTTER 21 =4 &5 13

|
0044 MORTH OTTER : I 44 c: A s e, 7
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LT 18238217 3-Nov-1991 -
e MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINDIS
 MONPARTISAN ELECTIOM '
/ e MOVEMBER. S, 1991
\ % % % COMTIMUED % x % . j Lo
L LINCOLM LAMD COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT # 52
TRUSTEES OF THE COMMUMITY COLLEGE DISTRICT
o VOTE FOR 2 '
/ 1 CAMTHONY T. (TOMY) DOELLMAN
. JAMES K. ZERKLE Dbt
= Overvotes
4  Undervotes il
5 S5 Ballots Cast -~ LEWIS AND CLARK 536
AL on ‘.‘_l,-i-‘f;'.-,,-,_‘-.‘-z- LR CRE ) :E:- & ® » an 4 .‘.:l
004% BUNKER HILL 1 S 0 ; & % . A 23
DONE DR BEREL. e T g . VRO SO IR
0047 EBUNKER HILL = . j : i . e .
0048 HILYARD ok IR LR o st P P L. A R I
0049 FOLK : ‘ . . X . &9
0050 BIRD . ... . i e e el e Tl L L L B M S B S
0051 SOUTH PALMYRA 1 20 oy 0 e kS
= 0052 SOUTH PALMYRA 2 8 B 1 . AMBETEE,
0053 MORTH PALMYRA 1 & Lo 0 100 by
3 0054 MORTH FALMYRA 2 : , R L 41 - RO o
0055 BRIGHTOM 1 i ; ) B SRR
SONS BREE R e e e 0 R AR RN R R
0057 BRIGHTON = il : , ‘ B i A 151
L 0058 SHIPMAM 1 IS SRR e 4 - . g b A
0059 SHIFMAM 2 il ! , LA i . P agq "
0040 SHIFMAN 2 b R Sl A EARUE TR NP PR PR .
0061 CHESTERFIELD 1 g . i M 59
- 0062 CHESTERFIELD 2 i AN S e SR Bl L L 1
0063 WESTERM MOUNMD 2 R 13 50
0064 BARR 1 5 i3 o L SRS O
0045 BARR 2 8 17 0 29 . NE
L 0066 SCOTIVILLE . A | I $. e
TOTAL. 652 1,088 10. 1,800 SH:805
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LEWIS AND

VOTE

MACOUFIN COUNTY,

ILLINMOIS

MONFARTIGAN ELECTION

MOVEMEER S,

1991

CLARK COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT # 536
TRUSTEES OF THE COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT
FOR 2 ]
1 ROBERT L. WATSON
2 WALTER §. AHLEMEYER .
% GARY L. HENDERSOM
4 MICHAEL E. "MIKE" WMcNAMEE,

o CURTIS 0. BERREY

% % % CONTINUED % % x

0001

0002
0002
0004

_ 0005
L0008

0012

0013

0014
0015

0016

0017
0018

0020

0021

0028
0029

00z0
001
00z2
0o=z

003

0035
Q0=

007
008

0029
T 0040
0041

0042
004z
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049

0050

0051

0052

0055
0056
0057

0058
0059

CARLINVILLE

STAUNTON
STAUNTOM
STAUNTON
STAUNMTON
STAUNTON
Mis OLIVE .3
CAHOKIA 1
CaHOKIA 2
CAHOKIA =

St Y et

CAHOKIA 4

CAHOKIA 5
HONEY FOINT
SHAWS FOINT
NILWOOD 2
NILWOOD =
DNORCHESTER 1
ODORCHESTER 2
GILLESPIE ..
GILLESPIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESEIE
GILLESPIE .
GILLESFIE
BRUSHY MOUND

NI NI R L s

o B pg e

CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARL INVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLINVILLE
SOUTH OTTER
BUNKER HILL
BUMKER HILL
RUMKER HILL
HILYARD
POLK

BIRD .
SOUTH PALMYRA 1
SOUTH PALFMYRA 2
BRIGHTOM 1
BRIGHTUON 2

BRIGHTON =

SHIFFAM 1

SHIFMAM 2

oo b P e

4 o

ik}

SR
O WA S TR AU TRt PR R o
S5 28 =1 IS Z2n
84 e O Oy M £ .41 #1
140 S50 81 62 41
25 5 . 7 AR L L) 44 . 14,
4.0 = 42 o5 ae
AR [ R T U7 SRR AR e R B
e e 7 Bt | &
20 40 i TORRRORIONE.: = AR [,
78 L A 3% e 14
L3 - - 2 RIS
o4 1é o4 s 20
o i g R R e T e
47 p 24 2 7ol 18
A3 O RERRNNE o A < N SRR 0 v 3
12 s HG AR - S 9
2é B 3 afbalietiol o 10000 1S
a8 17 20 s L 19
PR 7“4y /- SRR 7 AP ey - SR, U 4
=58 2] e 22 19
42 R U i3 D& 14
41 3 Lol o S £4 i
lis L 54 - AR - NEROI 7
80 23 nY 29 18
PTG PR e R o MG TG PR, 1
209 b S SR 1 1 S 80
126 2 b QU 4é4 44
1321 50 Wi 44 &5
43 AN - 37 e 48
115 a6 74 S50 45
P o L PN R NI o  IIN
= 2 i iz 2
i 5 2 B R o R s
) 20 15 11 17
151 69 42 e SR -
9 =0 & 17 . 11
G R S R L P S
24 6 1= 150 4
0 50 Q > L 8 A" KX
., {1 S 0 0 0
68 53 S 1,0 HE 10
e WL AR 8 é
0 127 ansadllesunellassaslBanrneld
&7 52 AR 8 | i 12
25 7 drs ¢ oy = , 3

Fage i



ity

SR L < O I T O e U L T TR T B R R Fage
18:z28:24  H-Nov-1991

e MACOUFPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
MONFARTISAN ELECTION s
NOVERBER 5, 1991

LEWIS AND CLARK COFMUMITY COLLEGE DISTRICT # 336
TRUSTEES OF THE COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT

&

N0 o

VOTE FOR 2 i S
1 ROBERT L. WATSOM
2  WALTER S. AHLEMEYER
% GARY L. HEMDERSOM
4  MICHAEL R. "MIKE" McHAREE, SR.
T 8 PURTIS. O. BERREY
% % % COMTIMUED = % % iiene < 1
: il : VRN R SN Bty et L s B L L Ll L
0060 SHIFMAN = i Uil o A 1 kS
0061 CHESTERFIELD 1 PN ROy R TR &
0062 CHESTERFIELD 2 I 41 27 9 8
0063 WESTERM mMOUNMD R A fr - SRR TSN | 9
0064 BARR 1 SN i , - TN 4 7 4
O BRRR o s D e s Wb G o R L L R bl L
TRl , _ e .19t .2en 1 51y A.000 . WiE



Ml

0012 CAHOKIA 1

0020 MILWOOD 2

. 0028 DORCHESTER 1

. 0032 GILLESFIE
0033 GILLESFPIE

0051 SOUTH FALMYRA 1

g T e .

MT |4 ] ST 1 S NN SISt T e

_MACOUFINM COUNTY, ILLINOIS
NOMFARTISAN ELECTION
. NOVEMEER 5, 1991

% ¥ % CONTIMUED % % % s i
LEWIS aMD CLARK COMMUMITY COLLEGE DISTRICT # 524
TRUSTEES OF THE COMMUNMITY COLLEGE DISTRICT

VATE FOR 2

1. tvervates .
2 Undervotes

0001 STAUNTON 1

0002 STAUMTOM 2

00032 STAUNMTON =

0004 STAUNTOM 4

0005 STAUNTON 5 : ;

0008 MT. OLIVE = : (i st AL -

s
Y
L ]
i
o

001z CAHOKIA 2

0014 CAHOKIA =

0015 CAHOKIA 4

0016 CAHOKIA &

0017 HOMNEY FOINT ; & FRUL IR U .
0018 SHAWS FOINT

=
:
s
P g
)

0021 MILWOOD =

0029 DORCHESTER 2 ! j v
0020 GILLESFIE 1 AN UGN ol
0031 GILLESFIE

(s SR I NI S |

0034 GILLESFIE 178
0055 GILLESFIE Ao ‘ _
0036 RRUSHY MOUND , ) i e R i DY
0037 CARLINVILLE 1 272
0038 CARLINVILLE 2 ap
0039 CARLIMVILLE = 254
0040 CARLIMVILLE 4 54
0041 CARLINVILLE S 210
0042 CARLIMVILLE & 3 caaidth
0043 SOUTH OTTER 10
004% BUMKER HILL 1 a8
00446 BUMKER HILL 2 27
0047 BUMKER HILL = 49
0048 HILYARD , ; 1=
0049 FPOLK i e R g e s

GOS0 BIRD

0052 SOUTH FALMYRA 2
0055 BRIGHTOM 1
0054 BRIGHTON 2
=24

e
.

-
]
®
®

0058 SHIFMAN 1
0059 GHIFMaM 2
0060 SHIFFMAN =
0061 CHESTERFIELD 1
0062 CHESTERFIELD 2

10

L3
LR

PO RO R O OO OO O OO R R RN RO 0O OO RO RO OROHROROCOON
o
~

TR T4

i

16

_FPage

=7
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_ _MACOUFPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
MONFARTISAN ELECTION
NOVEMEER 5, 1991

% % ¥ COMNTIMUED % % % 1S L 4, ‘ )

LEWIS AMD CLARK COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICTY # naé

TRUSTEES 0OF THE COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT

UOJE FOR 2

AL raervokes | L
74 _Undervotes
K s Livesnsl

006 WESTERM MOUND Vo s eg.

00464 RARR 1 LR i .l o e i AN A
0065 BARR 2 : . ) O 4]

TOTAL e 0L . A Wt . < A
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L MACOURIM COUNMTY, ILLINOIS
MOMFARTISAM ELECTION
MOVEMEBER 5, 1991

FOR MEMEERS OF THE EDARD OF REGIOMAL TRUSTEES
LT 81X YEAR TERM

VOTE FOR 2 Mo 4
- gaons g oo EDMTN NALLACE
) L ROBERT DRURY Tt

8 % . Overvotes
4 Undervates 4 .
Yo NS kBT ) A PRI SRIRNGR. TEANGIE. B0
0001 STAUMTOM 1 78 78 o g

e 0002 STAUNTON 2 106 a0 @ 195

) 0003 STAUNTON = 161 165 0 22
S 0004 STAUNTON 4 2% .. 133 g .. 280

Q005 STAUNTOM 5 21 ;e 0 141
L AT 0006 MT. DLIVE. 1 IO AN BT RN
0007 MT. OLIVE 2 b6 69 0 129 g D
0008 MT. OLIVE 3 LS o R e e o
0009 MT. OLIVE 4 o 41 0 71
0010 MT. OLIVE S R e AT BoN 7 AR
0011 HMT. OLIVE & | 81 29 Al 92
G017 CAMOKIA & . . B TR A NN . IR EOGRPIIE RN
0013 CAHOKIA 2 , 109 .12 @ .. 228
0014 CAHOKIA & gl i b ; BOCHERT .o SNREONL - SER. PO L v g
0015 CAHOKIA 4 , : g 21 g i -
et 0016 CAHDKIA S S o e L 5 ORI 173
: 0017 HOMEY FOINT § ! 29 a8 L - 81
0018 SHAWS FOINT G N i TG - MR NEDY  aeieps T
0019 NILWOOD 1 k i 5é 44 e e T
g DR DR MR Bl D e o R - AN, r{ - S
0021 NILWDOD = B . 20 17 0 2
0022 GIRARD 1 1 BN O 0 L
0023 GIRARD 2 i ‘ 289 213 0 198
L 0024 VIRDEN 1 AL A SEIME GO ORI i RGNy o PIIRENGRIN . MU ¢ L
0025 VIRDEM 2 185 104 0 139
g8 0026 VIRDEM 2 ) i s A o U | U RIS -

) 0027 VIRDEM 4 _ : , 75 ¥ 4 - 100
e U9 DOREHESTER L. i L B o RN - WRORANRL - SO
e 0029 DORCHESTER 2 A : i =2 &b AT Meuld

0020 GILLESFIE 1 LR L e L L L S
0031 GILLESFIE 2 LD o 0 84
g 0022 GILLESFIE = LB s L - iy

) 0033 GILLESPIE 4 26 . .. .44 0 46

- 0054 GILLESFIE & L, JO6 . a5 D W

. 0035 GILLESFIE & , 78 98 0 122
b 0036 BRUSHY MOUNE S R i PRI 7 A NSO RN

0037 CARLIMVILLE 1 L e 295 0 370

- 0058 CARLIMVILLE 2 LR e RS £ SR L v

) 0039 CARLIMVILLE & 167 190 0 291
L 0040 CARLINVILLE 4 A5 % | 0 70

! 0041 CARLIMVILLE % 149 165 0 S
0042 CARLIMVILLE & T T - ARG T IRNERST . R 5
0043 SOUTH OTTER ; 1 75 58 0 &1
0044 NORTH OTTER : e e B Lo - 0 80
0045 RUMKER HILL 1 8z 84 0 78
0046 BUMKER HILL 2 49 44 0 3
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e MACOUFIM COUNTY, ILLINOIS
 MONFARTISAM ELECTIOM
) L __ MOVEMBER 5, 1991

FOR MEMEBERS OF THE BOARD OF REGIOMAL TRUSTEES
A" SIX YEAR TERM

VOTE FOR 2 et
< % | EDWIN WALLACE
) 2 ROBERT DRURY T
- g . 0vervotes
4 Undervotes Jiod
) i ' i | i Paboiiontly el loning
0047 BUMKER HILL = ; i 144 144 0 120
7 0048 HILYARD ; ! AR (i 43 - M ORI
' 0049 POLK SN T { 43 46 R
Frs 00N RERE s o AU sy . Bé iblic _ 0 v
0051 SOUTH FPALFYRA 1 , 2 45 0 8a
b 0052 SOUTH PALMYRA 2 o i L R L R L e
0053 MORTH FALMYRA 1 9é 89 0 . 30y
0054 MORTH FALMYRA 2 gl 5 S g 0 L
' 0055 EBRIGHTOM 1 ) 62 b3 0 45
LD 0056 BRIGHTOM 2 (- AL . 21 21 0 26
0057 EBRIGHTON = , 97 99 0 108 T
0058 SHIFMAM 1 S e e DT IRRE IR e
0059 SHIFMAN 2 e 22 o R 22
0060 SHIPMAN & b s i 26 o ARABTR  § 28
00461 CHESTERFIELD 1 . _ 25 22 0 51
g 0062 CHESTERFIELD 2 IS o S Rl A A9
0063 WESTERM MOUND , ‘ A 6 a9 0 57
L7 0064 BARR 1 i Bk s e I L L e S
0065 BARR 2 _ L 29 28 0 a5
o 0066 SCOTTVILLE AT G L AR ) 4 97
) TOTAL el 4,912 5. 088 0. 6,815
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 HACOUPIM COUMTY, ILLINOIS
MONFARTISAN ELECTION
LMOVEMEBER 5, 1991

FOR MEMRERS OF THE EDARD OF REGIONAL TRUSTEES
TWO YEAR UNEXFIRED TERFM
1 WENMDELL ARMOUR._
2  Overvotes
& Undervotes .. .
4 Ballots Cast - BRIGHTOM RBRETSEY AMM

1 L] L ]
2 B e e wdon o wnu e

0001 STAUNTOM 1 e BRI
0002 STAUNTOM 2 i W 2y AN SR, MR
0003 STAUMTOM = 160 0 163
0004 STAUNMTOM 4 154 O 120
0005 STAUNTOMN 5 95 0 &7
0006 MT. OLIVE 1 U e N - YRR T
0007 MT. DLIVE 2 74 WO BRI
OUER . B RME R n o : i A
0009 MT. OLIVE 4 , 44 0 22
0010 MT. OLIVE 5 4 A 45 AR, WA .
D811 W1, OLIVE & 89 0 42
0012 CAHOKIA 1 L SR LD L s
001% CAHODKIA 2 126 0 103
0014 CAHOKIA = X i 89 A, - |
0015 CAHOKIA 4 27 At 27
0016 CAHOKIA 5 ; VR ARG A, 76 0, LT
0017 HOMEY FOINT ; | ) 49 0 5
0018 SHAWS FOINT PN e g S S L L L
0019 MILWOOD 1 ‘ 59 0 29
0020 NILWOOD 2 g ) ke B G NS
0021 MILWOOD = AN 26 0 b
0022 GIRARD 1 107 I SR, .
0023 GIRARD 2 23 g .. 20
0024 VIRDEM 1 s L e Sl
0025 VIRDEN 2 112 0 72
0026 VIRDEN 2 L SRR SR
0027 VIRDEM 4 X ; ‘ &7 . SNSRI .
0028 DORCHESTER 1 . PO RO ) AR - RO 4
0029 NORCHESTER 2 i : - SR < -
0020 GILLESFIE 1 A i PRI - OIERT PO
0031 GILLESFIE 2 : 74 0 T
0052 GILLESFIE = ; A NN i B R R G L R
0033 GILLESPIE 4 Wl 4% 0 20
0024 GILLESPIE.S ... . - - b0 ) o AN SR 4
0035 GILLESFIE 6 i e 9x 0 5é
0036 RRUSHY MOUMD S A Cusl i O G il SR LR
0037 CARLINMVILLE 1 194 DL
0038 CARLIMVILLE 2 oy . NSO |
0039 CARLIMVILLE = 259 i 65
0040 CARLIMVILLE 4 Al NN SR
0041 CARLIMVILLE S 211 0 57
0042 CARLIMVILLE & PR RN e T AR e . o . SRYRIORS
0043 SOUTH OTTER 77 Bl
0044 MORTH OTTER E 2l Aot Vo TR, e 44
0045 BUMKER HILL 1 85 i =8
00446 BUMKER HILL 2 46 0 g
0047 RUNKER HILL 3 144 0 &0

FPage

41
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_MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
MOMFARTISAN ELECTION
MOVEREER 5, 1991

FOR MEMBERS OF THE RBOARD OF REGIOMAL TRUSTEES
TWO YEAR UNEXFIRED TERM

i WENDELL ARMOUR. .
2 Overvotes.
= Undervotes e, B
4 RBaliots Cast ~ BRIGHTON BETSEY AMM
30100 3 L A T SRR g
0048 HILYARD 41 0 17
0049 FOLK It i R e . i &0 0 L.
0050 RBIRD , =51 GOl 5
Q051 SOUTH FPALMYRA 1 e, 0 7
0052 SOUTH FALMYRA 2 17 e] 9
00532 MORTH FALFYRA 1 PR 001 e PP RO o SRR 3 |
0054 NORTH FALMYRA 2 , : &5 Qs =0 oo
0055 BRIGHTOM 1 gl e Sl : T 1 it 420 LA e
0056 BRIGHTOM 2 i g bl 23 4] 2 165 28
Q057 EBRIGHTOM = R A : 99 S0 uh e ) G
Q058 SHIFMAM 1 ) &7 o i LT
LO0SS SHIFPHAN 2 ¢ - TR G 1 , Py R R PR
00460 SHIFMAN = 27 B - A
0061 CHESTERFIELD 1 it O S 490 4 14
0062 CHESTERFIELD 2 39 ey 20
0062 WESTERM MOUMD : o BT SRR RS SR ol
00464 BARR 1 ; j 26 O £
Q065 RBARR 2 : ) : UL SRR PR SR
0066 SCOTTVILLE : 88 €. 43

e e j TR 0 2,763 264
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U MACOURIN COUNTY, ILLINODIS

_MONFARTISAN ELECTION

NOVEMEBER 5, 1991

ERIGHTON RETSEY AMN FIRE FPROTECTION DISTRICT TRUSTEE

4&-YEAR TERHM
Ve FOR 2
1
2
4

0055 ERIGHTOM 1
0056 BRIGHTOM 2

00%57 BRIGHTON =
TOTAL

TERRY YOUNG

ALLEN E. TUCKER

Overvotes
Undervotes =

A

,,,,1---u--E.---nu:::-ln---‘;

67 77 0 26
- PRy 0 S
111 122 0 &8
201 228 0 ?9
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 MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS

NOMFARTISAN ELECTIOHN

T NOVERBER 5, 1998

BRIGHTON EETSEY ANN FIRE FROTECTION DISTRICTwTRUSTEéﬂmwmeN

i 3 Undervotes . .
w7 .. 4 Ballots Cast — BUNKER HILL FFD

0028
0048

0049

005

0056

0057
005

T 0061

0062

T IBIA

© 2-YEAR UMEXPIRED TERM

1 NTLLHER TYRRS.
2. ifivervates

JDORCHESTER 3. . .
ERLYBRE LTl PENRPET
el AN I SO e AN i s e
Lo e R RPN A RN A I AU W
BRIGHTON 2 _

_SHIFMAN 1

SRR e T T

SRR R PRRN

Ll s i G 1 . AR A6) .Ah.m”mmw«“l;

A RN TR i
25 0 - et

s Qi -y sy
B N N N R RN N R

0T

g L RO SRR e

ae

RN e

Fage 44
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T .MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
NOMFARTISAN ELECTION
) e~ NOVEMEBER %, 1991

- _BALLOT FOR _BUMKER HILL FIRE FROTECTIOM DISTRICT !
o7 JOIM BUMKER HILL FIRE FROTECTION DISTRICT
gk W ARSI, o) iR+
bt R L ORINST
) L8 0 Dvarvates Tl
T A Undervotes
b TSR Ao PYm e URRR: IRSPRAET g

0028 DORCHESTER 1 . ol

' 9
. 0048 HILYARD 0
0049 FOLK el it e e 0.
L= 0058 SHIPMAM 1 BEE o e o o
(4]
Q
e

S
S
0

..!....v-”’-;...”....o..--..

gt i o

TF [ g0ay CHESYERFIELD 1 .. . .. . A
W Togas CHESTERFRERD 2 . . oo
T TOTAL

AND OO

1
0
0

e -84
0
0
i

v

-
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P _ _MACOUFIM_COUNTY, ILLINOIS

MONFARTESAN ELECTION
ot MOVEMRER %5, 1991
CBALLOT FOR ESTABLISH EMHAMCED 9-1-1 SYSTERN
IMFOSE SURCHARGE FOR 9-1-1 EMERGENCY SYSTEM

0001
0002
000z
0004

0005
0006

0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
001z
0014
0015
00146
0017
0018

00192

0020
0021
0022
002z
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028

0029

00=0
Q021
00=2
003
00z4

0035

Q054
007
00z

Q09
Q040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046

1

&

i o

STAUNTO
STAUNTO
STAUNTO
STAUNTO
STAUNTO
MT. OLI
i 2 YR B | G
Bl Gl
NE. 012
o PR
MT. OLY
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
HOMEY F

YES
MO
Overvotes |
Undervotes
Ballots Cast -~ GIRARD 3

H :

N
N o
M
M
N
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
1

O B B
e SN RUOE S o

AR IR A

OINT

SHAWS FOINT

MILWOOD
MILWOOD

MILWOOD :

GIRARD
GIRARD
VIRLDEM
VIRDEN

MNIRDEN

VIRDEN

DORCHES
DORCHES
GILLESE
GILLESF
GILLESE
GILLESE

GILLESP

GILLESE

b

~
=

7

HW Py

Ter 1
TER ‘2
21 4 o
IE =
IE. 2
IE 4
RE -3
it &

LT

BRUSHY MOUMID

CARL INV
CARLINV
CARLIMY
CARLINY
CARLINMV
CARL INV
SO0UTH O

ILLE
TLLE
TLLE
ILLE
LLLE
ILLE
TIER

O 0 B oy M) o=

MORTH _OTTER

BUMKER

i

Py

RUMKER HILL 2

_‘_J.----j uZ-nn-nlE:-aq_nnnq

HY 108 0 18
M) AP Sl B0 @ 22
84 189 O a0
KAMRAL (<5 16z 0 18
I L p Lo o i 1é
< RO IO IR R 1
47 80 G 5
e 24 i 0 10
oA 49 O 5]
42 &1 S, g
48 79 , Q 4
i [0 oy TR R BN o SOt o,
100 92 0O a7
0 1 SR Q 16 .
i4 19 4] 16
.80 i | SR 2F
Vi 27 O 2
UL o SR L LD L e
- 4 =20 v O 7
W 1 4 W G 5 |
12 18 ] 2
AN e MBS ¢ ! 4] =
223 SR 0O g
sl s LGRS O st L
81 84 0 19
B g4 MY, 19
L &b 4] M £
s R e R o, 2
S5 446 1 2
7 S Y o R e o RN 0
S0 49 0 13
L0 MRS A) SO 4 Al s U
a7 a0, . Y 6
79 $h L0 b O 46

&0 e i 0o 15

MR T R T

289 169 R 2
130 G . 1t
125 17% 1 9
L A i SR =
105 154 0 7
i ene D s o MBI o RN B
&3 S (o} e
0% o 26 0 =
57 &5 0O
e R 0O

88

g
ot ot

14%
=20

X2
116
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BALLOT FOR ESTARLISH ENHAMCED 9-1-1 SYSTEM

A
geag:!

BGE MBS N 0K Vo gl k5
59 3=Moy=1 991

TreLJHACOURIN COUNTY ,

e R

ILLINMOIS

MONPARTISAN ELECTION

NOVEMBER 5,

1991

IMFOSE SURCHARGE FOR 9-1-1 EMERGEMCY SYSTERM

0047
0048
0049

- 0050

0051
0052
0053
0054
Q05%

L 00%é

0057
0058
00%?
00460
0061
0062
0063
0064
Q04T
0066

TOTAL.

1 YES

2 MO

= Overvotes
4 Undervotes

% Ballots Cast - GIRARD =

__lll‘---,-2------E:l!.-,'--4

BUMKER HILL = 106 85 0 1z

HILYARL 27 s 0

FOLK = Siag 0

PR o WS < AN 8 0

SOUTH FALMYRA 1 43 . 46 0

SOUTH FALMYRA 2 R oy, R + PP

MORTH PALMYRA 1. 100 @ 1

MORTH FALMYRA 2 o7 ¢ e

ERIGHTOM 1 ) § 24 0 i

BRIGHTON 2 16 1% 0

ERIGHTON 2 ; ?0 o E 1

SHIPMAN. L. ... L , 4 PN~ - JURT 5 SRR ¢ PP

SHIFMAN 2 8 24 3

SHIFMAM 2 14 e . 4 0

CHESTERFIELD 1 ob 28 0

CHESTERFIELD 2 =4 T SRR AT,

WESTERN mMOUND IR 26 26 1

BARR 1 i S e 24..c00l7 00200 eQuannns

BARR 2 22 2% O

SCOTTVILLE R . | SRR - 1z
2,832 3,942 L6 425

Fage
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L AL I S0

MACOUFIN COUNMTY, ILLINDIS
NONFARTISAM ELECTION
/ ol NOVEMEER 5, 1991

BALLOT FOR GIRARD COMMUMITY UMIT SCHOOL DISTRICT # 3

1 YES
4 MO
} 3 Overvotes
£ _Undervotes
5 Ballots Cast ~ CURY OF GARLIMYILLE. . .
st ¥ ! : ; i o R T T A P e o
0019 MILWOOD 1 20 &0 e 8
0020 NILWOOD 2 = 74 2 5 TN 7 3
0021 NMILWOOD = 0 s 0O 2
0022 GIRARD 1 e L i ARl
Q023 GIRARD 2 152 7S 4] 1= g K
0027 CARLINMVILLE 1 e B B e e R e o 241
0038 CARLIMVILLE 2 . . 5 vod< 7 gl
0029 CARLINVILLE = ~ n . 293
0040 CARLINMVILLE 4 . A i . 83
Ltk 0041 CARLINMVILLE 5 = AR B g g 245
0042 CARLINVILLE & . . & = 174
5, 0042 SOUTH OTTER i RIS . Papy P
0044 NORTH OTTER 44 &3 Q 7 "
TOTAL 286 A58 e, k.. S U P

LEVY TAX FOR OFERATIONS AMD MAINTEMAMCE FURFOSES
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T MACOUFIM COUMTY, ILLINOIS
NONFARTISAN ELECTION

Ly NOVEMEBER %5, 1991

BEALLOT FOR CITY OF CARLINVILLE

ENMACT FROPOSED ZOMING ORDIMAMCE

1 YES B

2 MO

2 Overvotes,

4  Undervotes

3 st B

0037 CARLINVILLE 1 182
0028 CARLINVILLE 2 lEs
003292 CARLINVILLE = 100
0040 CARLIMVILLE 4 (18
0041 CARLINVILLE 5 74
0042 CARLINVILLE & B ER L

TOTAL T O A 567

P e I
i L O &
LI A AR
186 : 0 7
- 61 0 4
AlGe ok K g

115:--.---()9-----:5:

774 i 21



